
This report provided free of charge by:
Goldboyz Auto Sales
601 2nd St NE
Puyallup, WA 98372

253-285-7188

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/20/23 at
8:16:52 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands Guaranteed

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

20  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Last owned in Washington

28  Detailed records available

81,693  Last reported odometer reading

2018 KIA SOUL +
VIN: KNDJP3A56J7550548
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Goldboyz Auto Sales

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2017

Type of owner ---

Estimated length of ownership 6 years

Owned in the following states/provinces Washington

Estimated miles driven per year 13,492/yr

Last reported odometer reading 81,693

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/Z3bSfbR5CqBV-e_hWK4yjK1codrkpczaBJJnLxJc4231gepfYX10kF38Jl36tNkm1OO8JW6kJ2LSK2K7hssmDH0-ZGc4JXJTm_WCXb9XdI6jQLoQaSEJe4CffzvLCRWo6Rs1rezdhZAqYW6sGlzshI7hUFcrwYUhARXEwPzJq0rP2YNObwEpbiCvEneVlcq7PXnryFZHN-Jhtxd17hBXHaYAZDB4Pd2ovoZscCunb7HzLRrmLNAxor0WAkNdSR2u_-hp7_O84gAHemxumVJ6ITiwq0i0YHDstzgtLV7tznZqBFfqZHl_zBtMBS-Nf7u4U6B0UX0oGoEEV2b6yVgSCbFVxJ2ojeLiMbechPVrXAbdb816ACetdzy5nANh4vvw0IfHiYs.cfx


Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

13,492 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Kia Motors America, Inc. Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/WSg39tYUSIsxT6iFlStKKkz0PbG2Q3fxbuipbAjb8DyiuT4PCcSgndq_GRg-d8GZeiYRjBPdzmLIDxFd_LWyuR2KzhpfEZP7aKLZYGNhye9wBt1bHMo_R7IadanjvTNoUitI4XQw-cGOiTz3by0-_eqyAt5j--hJW9P56rNK89k8Eya1ktOEaZQZBFrz5lFOFO75L71y48Pn1SvbxplK0fOAU82E0a4YxzzOY0Eg4gFNjQjufNRFuIz1ws_iiuZg6L-qK9EnhR85inPK2sv2YSViEUam1Y5qRBnFdO3qGYZO8r4lU4VgjAZ6XUafzgEk3u0lmeEmNxNSfn1or7oSsudSpnVaGGR9MYTJ5jOUveZXu4m1xcCYMN01PW7anMLCe75WrMMv7VpndQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/Rv8S4BzBCrBpHenf1z5IKjy76ULpTZ9X-Hq0tbgVJ4l0QKUR5IiC64NeQmoAk5JkSl8dyDDxRSSMagdv7oHqmkB9FOo9xHTjv_-f4GDWaN5fXcddM63h2mghhmGQRT22ClvOi9y4Pwb2OHxo10YJ3JqqTrbJ12YL5ubZtx2qk2SYJwqdUBPLqNeB-MFUYftvmBhfsQmmjidv8rJWkSrqq-1myDuY9fPFbutLsVyMBm2nkKZ9woFyNtV8fzJWTJZoNowkASr_FDatrJL6aXq2aL86VnhVgWY1hd_kHrhoJVmwsr7Nza5d9gbj85gMPJv588_M0Q4UgWuvTojXUawr6gUVyRDV7kmajdFig9EaS5N1y4tmB7M-Ii0SSjq2Xk5QOWk9XxmYtars3w.cfx


Original Window Sticker

10/26/2017 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marysville, WA
Title #1718313734

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

09/18/2018 16,325 Kia of Everett
Everett, WA
425-609-5600
https://kiaofeverett.com/

4.4 / 5.0
252 Verified Reviews

5,105 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

10/04/2018 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marysville, WA
Title #1718313734

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

12/17/2018 20,757 Kia of Everett
Everett, WA
425-609-5600
https://kiaofeverett.com/

4.4 / 5.0
252 Verified Reviews

5,105 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Brakes checked

04/11/2019 25,285 Performance Kia
Everett, WA
425-609-5600
performancekia.com

4.8 / 5.0
58 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

04/22/2019 25,649 Kia of Everett
Everett, WA
425-609-5600
https://kiaofeverett.com/

4.4 / 5.0
252 Verified Reviews

5,105 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

07/22/2019 29,468 Performance Kia
Everett, WA
425-609-5600
performancekia.com

4.8 / 5.0
58 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Air filter replaced

10/14/2019 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

-
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/KIA/Rv8S4BzBCrBpHenf1z5IKjy76ULpTZ9X-Hq0tbgVJ4l0QKUR5IiC64NeQmoAk5JkSl8dyDDxRSSMagdv7oHqmkB9FOo9xHTjv_-f4GDWaN5fXcddM63h2mghhmGQRT22ClvOi9y4Pwb2OHxo10YJ3JqqTrbJ12YL5ubZtx2qk2SYJwqdUBPLqNeB-MFUYftvmBhfsQmmjidv8rJWkSrqq-1myDuY9fPFbutLsVyMBm2nkKZ9woFyNtV8fzJWTJZoNowkASr_FDatrJL6aXq2aL86VnhVgWY1hd_kHrhoJVmwsr7Nza5d9gbj85gMPJv588_M0Q4UgWuvTojXUawr6gUVyRDV7kmajdFig9EaS5N1y4tmB7M-Ii0SSjq2Xk5QOWk9XxmYtars3w.cfx


Marysville, WA
Title #1718313734

10/16/2019 33,627 Performance Kia
Everett, WA
425-609-5600
performancekia.com

4.8 / 5.0
58 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

01/23/2020 38,121 Performance Kia
Everett, WA
425-609-5600
performancekia.com

4.8 / 5.0
58 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/05/2020 44,127 Performance Kia
Everett, WA
425-609-5600
performancekia.com

4.8 / 5.0
58 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

10/14/2020 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marysville, WA
Title #1718313734

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

11/25/2020 48,150 Kia of Everett
Everett, WA
425-609-5600
https://kiaofeverett.com/

4.4 / 5.0
252 Verified Reviews

5,105 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Light bulb(s) replaced
Lights checked
Brakes checked

03/31/2021 53,014 Kia of Everett
Everett, WA
425-609-5600
https://kiaofeverett.com/

4.4 / 5.0
252 Verified Reviews

5,105 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Air filter replaced
Brakes checked

07/28/2021 58,739 Kia of Everett
Everett, WA
425-609-5600
https://kiaofeverett.com/

4.4 / 5.0
252 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
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5,105 Customer
Favorites

08/28/2021 60,241 Meineke Car Care Center
Marysville, WA
360-658-4263
meineke.com

4.8 / 5.0
45 Verified Reviews

335 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Wheel lug nuts torqued
Brakes checked

09/11/2021 60,915 Meineke Car Care Center
Marysville, WA
360-658-4263
meineke.com

4.8 / 5.0
45 Verified Reviews

335 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Wheel lug nuts torqued
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brakes serviced
Front brakes replaced

09/27/2021 66,158 Kia of Everett
Everett, WA
425-609-5600
https://kiaofeverett.com/

4.4 / 5.0
252 Verified Reviews

5,105 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked

10/02/2021 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marysville, WA
Title #1718313734

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

02/02/2022 67,195 Kia of Everett
Everett, WA
425-609-5600
https://kiaofeverett.com/

4.4 / 5.0
252 Verified Reviews

5,105 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked

06/30/2022 71,334 Meineke Car Care Center
Marysville, WA
360-658-4263
meineke.com

4.8 / 5.0
45 Verified Reviews

335 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Exhaust system checked
Brakes checked
Brake fluid checked

10/31/2022 Washington
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Marysville, WA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
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Title #1718313734

02/08/2023 75,467 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Arlington, WA
360-653-3693
vioc.com

4.5 / 5.0
80 Verified Reviews

206 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/27/2023 75,786 Kia of Everett
Everett, WA

4.4 / 5.0
252 Verified Reviews

5,105 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

04/05/2023 76,296 Precision Tune Auto Care
Marysville, WA
360-653-1650
precisiontune.com

4.8 / 5.0
170 Verified Reviews

1,858 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Transmission fluid changed

10/10/2023 81,073 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Marysville, WA
360-657-5272
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.4 / 5.0
37 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated
Tire(s) replaced
Tire pressure monitoring system
checked

11/14/2023 81,693 Goldboyz Auto Sales
Puyallup, WA
360-621-9147
goldboyzautosales.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

http://www.carfax.com/atchelp


Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/20/23 8:16:52 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use


Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2018 KIA SOUL + (KNDJP3A56J7550548).

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and extended warranty options with your dealer or vehicle
manufacturer.

2018 KIA SOUL +

VIN: KNDJP3A56J7550548

Estimated start date of warranty: 10/26/2017

Last CARFAX reading reported on 11/14/2023: 81,693 miles

Today's Date: 11/20/2023

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Drivetrain 120 months or 100,000 miles 48 months or 18,307 miles

Emissions 96 months or 80,000 miles Coverage Expired

Corrosion 60 months or 100,000 miles Coverage Expired

Transferable

Powertrain warranty applies to first
retail customer only (not for vehicles
placed in commercial use). Second
and subsequent owners covered for
5/60,000.

Same

Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 120 months or unlimited mileage 48 months or unlimited mileage

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

Notes Hybrid: 10/100,000 Includes towing. Emissions: Manufacturer covers
emissions components under basic warranty. Emissions coverage may
vary by state. Refer to owners manual for specific details. Transferable:
Powertrain warranty applies to first retail customer only (not for vehicles
placed in commercial use). Second and subsequent owners covered for



5/60,000. Safety Restraint: Safety belt coverage 10/Unlimited for new
vehicles sold in the state of Kansas. Specific Components: Paint and
audio equipment covered for 3/36,000. 2017 and newer: battery
coverage is 3/36,000. Maintenance: N/A. Diesel: N/A. Notes:
Adjustments 1/12,000. See Kia Warranty and Consumer Information
Manual provided with each vehicle for details regarding each of these
warranties.

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the KIA website.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/20/23 8:16:52 PM (CST)



© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/20/23 8:16:52 PM (CST)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
11/20/2023 - 11/20/2024

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2018 KIA SOUL +

VIN:
KNDJP3A56J7550548

Driveline:
Front wheel drive

Body Style:
4 Door Wagon/Sport Utility

Engine:
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk
Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

